H A N D
T O O L S
ROI: +353 (0) 1473 0300 jeffersontools.com
UK: +44 (0) 1244 646 048
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
 • Available in 9mm and 18mm
 • ABS plastic housing
 • Carbon steel blade
 • Includes 3 blades
 • Retractable for easy and convenient
storage
9MM
Snap off cutters & blades
JEFKFSOC09 JEFKFSOC18
5060813458783
BARCODE
JEFKFSOC18
5060813458776
BARCODE
JEFKFSOC09
JEFKFSOB09-10
5060813458769
BARCODE
9MM
SNAP OFF CUTTERS & BLADES
18MM
18MM
COMPATIBLE BLADES PACK OF 10
 • Carbon steel blades
 • 12x snap off sections per blade
 • Weight: 0.035kg
 • Dimensions: 180 x 70 x 6mm
 • Carbon steel blades
 • 12x snap off sections per blade
 • Weight: 0.09kg
 • Dimensions: 200 x 65 x 11mm
 • Carbon steel blades
 • 7x snap off sections per blade
 • Weight: 0.11kg
 • Dimensions: 240 x 85 x 17mm